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ESC Name Email Phone Fax Address City State Zip
1 Patty Raymond praymond@esc1.net 956-984-6134 956-984-7658 1900 W Schunior Edinburg TX 78541
2 Karen Turner karen.turner@esc2.us 361-561-8424 361-561-8696 209 North Water St Corpus Christi TX 78401
2 Ruth Castillo ruth.castillo@esc2.us 361-561-8529 361-561-8696 209 North Water St Corpus Christi TX 78401
3 Lori Sturm lsturm@esc3.net 361-573-0731 x280 1905 Leary Lane Victoria TX 77901
4 Charlotte Benson cbenson@esc4.net 713-744-8122 713-939-7720 7145 West Tidwell Houston TX 77092
5 Sharon Kruger skruger@esc5.net 409-923-5440 409-923-5422 3545 Hwy 96 Bypass Silsbee TX 77656
6 Debbie Smith dsmith@esc6.net 936-614-4185 936-435-8476 3333 Montgomery Rd Huntsville TX 77340
7 Tina Pickens tpickens@esc7.net 903-988-6844 903-988-6945 1909 N Longview St Kilgore TX 75662
8 Laurie Pace lpace@reg8.net 903-572-8551 x2742 903-575-2611 PO Box 1894 Mt. Pleasant TX 75456
9 Connie Bennett Connie.Bennett@esc9.net 940-322-6928 940-767-3836 301 Loop 11 Wichita Falls TX 76306
10 Ginger Williford ginger.williford@region10.org 972-348-1596 972-348-1704 904 Abrams Richardson TX 75081
11 Maria Embrey membrey@esc11.net 817-740-7592 817-740-3684 3001 North Freeway Fort Worth TX 76106
12 Melba Bunch mbunch@esc12.net 254-297-1145 254-666-0823 PO Box 23409 Waco TX 76702
13 Janice Esau Janice.Esau@esc13.txed.net 512-919-5183 512-919-5216 5702 Springdale Rd Austin TX 78724
14 Vicki Hayhurst vhayhurst@esc14.net 325-675-8603 325-675-8659 1850 Hwy 351 Abilene TX 79601
15 Carol White carol.white@netxv.net 325-658-6571 x4051 325-655-4823 612 S. Irene San Angelo TX 76903
15 Henry Munoz henry.munoz@netxv.net 325-658-6571 x2226 612 S. Irene San Angelo TX 76903
16 Tommye Lou Jones tommyelou.jones@esc16.net 806-677-5173 806-677-5001 5800 Bell St. Amarillo TX 79109
17 Yolanda Sanchez ysanchez@esc17.net 806-281-5888 806-792-4545 1111 W. Loop 289 Lubbock TX 79416
18 Ruth Johnson rbjohnson@esc18.net 432-561-4328 432-561-4370 PO Box 60580 Midland TX 79711
18 Lori Smith lsmith@esc18.net 432-567-3265 432-567-3290 PO Box 60580 Midland TX 79711
19  Martha Chacon-Rodriguez mrodriguez01@esc19hs.net 915-790-4704 915-594-8731 11670 Chito SamaniegoEl Paso TX 79936
20 Sherrie Routin Sherrie.Routin@esc20.net 210-370-5448 210-370-5754 1314 Hines Ave San Antonio TX 78209
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